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Jeri Adams 
Comcast 
Executive Director, Product Experience 
Philadelphia, PA  
Phone: 215.776.0468 
Email: jeri_adams@comcast.com 
 
Heather Anderson 
ESPN 
VP, Programming & Acquisitions 
Porter Ranch, CA  
Phone: 818.736.1804 
Email: heather.andersonhaynes@disney.com 
 
Claire Avery 
Charter Communications 
VP, Marketing & Creative Strategy 
Stamford, CT  
Phone: 203.905.7820 
Email: claire.avery@charter.com 
 
Allison Bennett 
Hallmark Media 
VP, Corporate Communications & Talent 
Relations 
New York, NY  
Phone: 917.562.7744 
Email: allisonbennett@crownmedia.com 
 
Reshma Bennur 
Comcast Cable 
Executive Director, Consumer Insights 
Philadelphia, PA  
Phone: 267.226.3640 
Email: reshma_bennur@comcast.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Caroline Brown 
Warner Bros. Discovery 
SVP, Content Operations & Origination 
Atlanta, GA  
Phone: 404.576.9863 
Email: caroline.brown@warnermedia.com 
 
Jessica Callahan 
Hallmark Media 
VP, Programming & Development 
Studio City, CA  
Phone: 818.755.2518 
Email: jessicacallahan@crownmedia.com 
 
Jean Ciullo 
Spectrum Enterprise 
VP, Enterprise Technical Support 
Sanford, FL  
Phone: 407.288.4599 
Email: jean.ciullo@charter.com 
 
Nicole Coleman 
Warner Bros. Discovery 
SVP, Content Strategy & Planning 
Burbank, CA 
Phone: 310.717.5663 
Email: nicole.coleman@warnerbros.com 
 
Melissa Diaz 
Warner Bros. Discovery 
VP, Distribution Strategy & Planning 
Marietta, GA 
Phone: 678.480.0327 
Email: melissa.diaz@warnermedia.com 
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Heather Dowd-Priel 
AMC Networks 
VP of Ad Sales & Partnerships 
New York, NY 
Phone: 917.658.8416 
Email: heather.dowd@amcnetworks.com 
 
Kate Frame 
Paramount Pictures 
VP, Human Resources 
Hollywood, CA  
Phone: 310.339.9168 
Email: kate_frame@paramount.com 
 
Jessica Geremia 
Charter Communications 
VP of Operations, Field Operations 
Simpsonville, SC  
Phone: 864.887.7197 
Email: jessica.geremia@yahoo.com 
 
Morgan Greco 
A+E Networks 
SVP, Digital Business Development 
Fort Mill, SC  
Phone: 484.354.8594 
Email: morgan.greco@aenetworks.com 
 
Audrey Gruber 
Altice USA 
VP, News & Asst. General Manager, News 12 
Long Island City, NY  
Phone: 917.846.8951 
Email: audrey.gruber@news12.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Lisa Hailstone 
Charter Communications 
VP, Market Expansion 
Stamford, CT  
Phone: 314.971.7384 
Email: lisa.hailstone@charter.com 
 
Kait Jewell 
Comcast  
VP, Care Finance 
Chester Springs, PA 
Phone: 610.608.8449 
Email: kait_jewell@comcast.com 
 
Jess Korner 
A+E Networks 
VP, Distribution Marketing 
New York, NY  
Phone: 718.913.6998 
Email: Jessica.Korner@aenetworks.com 
 
Jennifer Metz 
Paramount+ 
VP, Product Management - Core Platforms & 
Expansion 
Havertown, PA  
Phone: 610.772.6417 
Email: jennifer.metz@cbsinteractive.com 
 
Grace Moss 
Warner Bros. Discovery 
VP, Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 
Arcadia, CA 
Phone: 818.319.6913 
Email: GraceAnne.Moss@warnermedia.com 
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Rachel Owens 
Altice USA 
SVP, Product & Technology 
Long Island City, NY 
Phone: 619.316.2693 
Email: rachel.owens@a4media.com 
 
Sitarah Pendelton-Eaglin 
Paramount Media Networks 
SVP, Original Series & Franchises 
Los Angeles, CA 
Phone: 646.425.4531 
Email: sitarah.pendelton@paramount.com 
 
Vickie Rodgers 
Cox Communications 
VP, General Manager, Cox Communities 
Alpharetta, GA  
Phone: 404.406.2984 
Email: vickie.rodgers@cox.com 
 
Jeannette Romero 
Comcast 
VP, Product Management 
Centennial, CO  
Phone: 215.600.8894 
Email: jeannette_romero@comcast.com 
 
Lynette Schroder 
Cable One 
Director, Technical Care Center 
Phoenix, AZ  
Phone: 602.402.5399 
Email: Lynette.Schroder@Cableone.biz 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Shashi Shamarao 
Charter Communications 
VP, Video Operations 
Greenwood Village, CO  
Phone: 303.358.0021 
Email: Shashi.Shamarao@charter.com 
 
Aimee Snead 
Comcast 
SVP, Human Resources – Northeast Division  
Trevose, PA  
Phone: 267.319.2710 
Email: aimee_snead@cable.comcast.com 
 
Erin Sullivan 
NBCUniversal 
Senior Director, Controllership 
Marietta, GA 
Phone: 646.872.0771 
Email: erin.sullivan@nbcuni.com 
 
Gabriela Vazquez 
CBS Studios 
VP, Production 
Los Angeles, CA  
Phone: 310.941.8749 
Email: gabriela.vazquez@cbs.com 
 
 


